
                                                                                         MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

                                                                                                              MODIFIED MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 07.08.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

2 07.08.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

3 08.08.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank S R 2018, 2019, 2020 C P on X-Ray chest Pleural 

4 08.08.2020 Saturday 3-4 PM Dr Mayank S R 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

5 10.08.2020 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Navneet S R 2018, 2019, 2020 G D Covid 19 (Chest) by Dr Ritwik

6 11.08.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020
Seminar on Pleural & Chest wall 

diseases by Dr Amritanshu 

7 11.08.2020 Tuesday 3-4 PM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

8 13.08.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Kirtigiri Goswami Professor 2018, 2019, 2020
Journal club - International by Dr 

Abhijeet 

9 14.08.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

10 14.08.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

11 17.08.2020 Monday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
Seminar on Pulmonary infection 

by Dr Arun

12 18.08.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
Seminar on Mediastinum by Dr 

Sakshi

13 18.08.2020 Tuesday 3-4 PM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

14 19.08.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 Seminar on Ca Lung by Dr Ankush 

15 19.08.2020 Wednesday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

16 20.08.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 Jounral club - Indian by Dr Ritwik

17 21.08.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

18 21.08.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

19 22.08.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020
C P on  X-Ray chest 

Pneumothorax by Dr Neha

20 22.08.2020 Saturday 3-4 PM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

21 24.08.2020 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank S R 2018, 2019, 2020
G D on USG Chest by Dr 

Ayushman 

22 25.08.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Navneet S R 2018, 2019, 2020
Interstital lung disease I (Reticular 

& Nodular) by Dr Amritanshu 

MONTH: AUGUST 2020

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING



23 25.08.2020 Tuesday 3-4 PM Dr Navneet S R 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

24 26.08.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Kirtigiri Goswami Professor 2018, 2019, 2020

Interstital lung disease II (Cystic, 

Alveolar & ground glass ) by Dr 

Sakshi 

25 26.08.2020 Wednesday 3-4 PM Dr Kirtigiri Goswami Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

26 27.08.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020
Journal club - International by Dr 

Arun

27 28.08.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

28 28.08.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

29 29.08.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
C P on X-Ray chest lung mass by 

Dr Abhijeet

30 29.08.2020 Saturday 3-4 PM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

31 31.08.2020 Monday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
G D on Paediatric chest by Dr 

Ankush 

Note: Journal club & Case Presentation should be on Chest Diseases.


